
Tomball High School Water Polo 2020 Season
Home of the Pride of Texas! Campus Athletic Coorindator Kevin Flanigan

Head Athletic Trainner Catherine Marr Campus Principal Chris Scott 

Assistant Coach Mark Roszyk Tomball ISD Director of Athltics Vince Sebo

Head Coach Brian Vestal Tomball ISD Superintendent of Schools Martha Salazar Zamora 

Day & Date Event & Notes Location Game Time

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Conroe @ Tomball Scrimmage Game Tomball Aquatic Center 3:30 PM until 6:00pm

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 TWHS @ Tomball District Game Tomball Aquatic Center 5pm Girls & 6 pm Boys

Thursday, February 27, 2020 @ Tomball Round Robin #1 Tomball Aquatic Center Tournament Schedule

Friday, February 28, 2020 @ Tomball Round Robin #1 Tomball Aquatic Center Tournament Schedule

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 Conroe @ Tomball District Game Tomball Aquatic Center 5pm Girls & 6 pm Boys

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 Spring Woods @ Tomball Scrimmage Tomball Aquatic Center 3:30 PM until 6:00pm

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 Oak Ridge @Tomball District Game Tomball Aquatic Center 5pm Girls & 6 pm Boys

Thursday, March 19, 2020 @ Tomball Round Robin #2 Tomball Aquatic Center Tournament Schedule

Friday, March 20, 2020 @ Tomball Round Robin #2 Tomball Aquatic Center Tournament Schedule

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 College Park @ Tomball District Game Tomball Aquatic Center 5pm Girls & 6 pm Boys

Thursday, March 26, 2020  @ Double Down Tomball Aquatic Center Tournament Schedule

Friday, March 27, 2020  @ Double Down Tomball Aquatic Center Tournament Schedule

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 Klein ISD @ Tomball Scrimmage Tomball Aquatic Center 5pm Girls & 6 pm Boys

Thursday, April 16, 2020  @ Girls' Regional Playoff Cy Fair ISD Tournament Schedule

Friday, April 17, 2020  @ Boys' Regional Playoff Cy Fair ISD Tournament Schedule

Saturday, April 18, 2020  @  TISCA Regional Finals Cy Fair ISD Tournament Schedule


